

ITEM # GG-3231

SUPERPRETZEL Bavarian Sourdough Soft Pretzel
7.0oz

MANUFACTURER'S PRODUCT CODE: **7041**

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 1/4 Pretzel(50g)

Serving Per Container 160

| Amount Per Serving | |
|-------------------------|----------------------|
| Calories 140 | Calories from Fat 30 |
| % Daily Value* | |
| Total Fat 3g | 5% |
| Saturated Fat 1g | 5% |
| Trans Fat 0g | |
| Cholesterol 0mg | 0% |
| Sodium 230mg | 10% |
| Total Carbohydrates 23g | 8% |
| Dietary Fiber 1g | 4% |
| Sugars 2g | |
| Protein 4g | |
| Vitamin A | 0% |
| Vitamin C | 0% |
| Calcium | 0% |
| Iron | 8% |

* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2000 calorie diet.
Your daily value may be higher or lower depending on
your calorie needs.

| | Calories | 2200 | 2700 |
|--------------------|-----------|------|------|
| Total Fat | Less than | 120g | 180g |
| Saturated Fat | Less than | 25g | 65g |
| Cholesterol | Less than | 50mg | 70mg |
| Sodium | Less than | 10mg | 15mg |
| Potassium | Less than | 0mg | 0mg |
| Total Carbohydrate | | 200g | 270g |
| Dietary | | 33g | 76g |

Storage/ Handling:

Keep Frozen (0° F or below)

Preparation Instruction:

Lay frozen product flat on tray or microwave-proof container. If desired, mist with water then sprinkle with salt or press pretzel face down on bed of salt. If desired, you may also top with cinnamon sugar. Conventional Oven: 8-9 minutes at 375 degrees F. Microwave: 1 min on high

Ingredients:

ENRICHED UNBLEACHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), WATER, VEGETABLE SHORTENING (PALM OIL AND SOYBEAN OIL), SUGAR, YEAST, WHEAT GLUTEN, MONO- AND DIGLYCERIDES OF FATTY ACID, SALT, DOUGH CONDITIONER (WHEAT FLOUR, ENZYMES), BICARBONATES AND CARBONATES OF SODA, DRY WHOLE MILK, SOY PROTEIN CONCENTRATE, DRIED EGG WHITES, SODIUM LAURYL SULFATE

Allergen Information:

Contains: Eggs, Milk, Soy Beans, Wheat

Kosher Type:

N/A

Child Nutrition Statement:

Product Specifications:

| | | | |
|--------------|----------------|------|------|
| UPC | SCC/GTIN | Case | Pack |
| 053493070418 | 10053493070415 | 4 | 10 |

| Case Dimensions | | | | | |
|-----------------|------------|-------------|-----------|------------------|--------------------|
| Case Length | Case Width | Case Height | Case Cube | Net Weight (Lbs) | Gross Weight (Lbs) |
| 19.8125 | 13.5625 | 12.375 | 1.92 | 17.5 | 19.5 |

| Pallet Dimensions | | |
|-------------------|-------------|--------------|
| Pallet Tier | Pallet High | Pallet Count |
| 7 | 7 | 49 |

I certify that the nutritional information contained on this page is true and correct.

Kirsten Leo
Research and Development Manager

MANUFACTURER PRODUCT SPEC SHEET DISTRIBUTED BY

GauchaGourmet 17401 TRITON SCHERTZ TX 78154

PHONE: 210-277- 7930 FAX: 210-497- 2364 EMAIL: INFO@GAUCHOGOURMET.COM